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ANDREW MARTIN

Senso

Table Lamp

Striking table lamp with a ceramic glaze

Senso is a striking table lamp that has a unique
triangular shape with a ceramic glaze on the base. It
features a soft white linen shade that allows the

sculptural base to take centre stage making it an ideal

statement piece.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:

Bulb Included:
Recommended Bulb Type:
Collection:

Shade Shape:

Shade Diameter (cm):
No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

Shade Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

LMP1281
83.8 (cm)
32.4 (cm)
21(cm)
13.5 (kg)
No

E27 MAX 60W
Signature
Coolie

61

2

Yes

Linen

IP20

0.414

14.5 (kg)
94052990
China






